
2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Results - February 16, 2013
Top nine teams advance to the District Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

1 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 812 955 934 2701 141 164 202 175 176 207 1065 3766

2 TEAYS VALLEY 880 949 833 2662 189 177 143 174 165 176 1024 3686

3 GRANVILLE 797 848 815 2460 220 209 152 179 163 181 1104 3564

4 HAYES 759 813 901 2473 188 168 141 151 169 156 973 3446

5 ELGIN 776 708 936 2420 169 168 175 168 173 172 1025 3445

6 LANCASTER 879 814 819 2512 181 126 149 145 152 147 900 3412

7 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 823 838 794 2455 155 177 117 198 102 181 930 3385

8 WALNUT RIDGE 796 852 741 2389 146 165 174 162 159 161 967 3356

9 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 798 800 753 2351 190 162 143 174 186 138 993 3344

10 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 728 776 791 2295 176 179 194 176 167 148 1040 3335

11 BISHOP READY 878 754 697 2329 158 168 187 135 170 108 926 3255

12 ST CHARLES 769 693 716 2178 172 191 154 175 155 107 954 3132

13 FISHER CATHOLIC 697 767 790 2254 138 160 157 139 169 108 871 3125

14 BUCKEYE VALLEY 712 672 776 2160 142 160 167 124 176 158 927 3087

15 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 735 762 624 2121 195 139 168 133 154 139 928 3049

16 UTICA 716 739 701 2156 126 136 156 131 155 125 829 2985

17 NORTH UNION 635 709 625 1969 170 158 155 147 220 156 1006 2975

18 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 643 796 639 2078 159 134 129 169 151 137 879 2957

18 MARION-FRANKLIN 704 766 782 2252 95 127 134 161 99 89 705 2957

20 LICKING VALLEY 637 690 736 2063 148 138 161 95 138 210 890 2953

21 BROOKHAVEN 632 689 710 2031 150 144 121 167 129 154 865 2896

22 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 714 657 726 2097 135 143 126 126 107 155 792 2889

23 PLEASANT 653 728 705 2086 119 160 130 120 139 104 772 2858

24 INDEPENDENCE 648 715 682 2045 144 146 148 121 101 135 795 2840

25 BEECHCROFT 671 730 648 2049 127 111 151 77 112 116 694 2743

26 RIDGEDALE 637 697 586 1920 167 154 122 126 96 121 786 2706

27 NORTHLAND 632 621 634 1887 115 87 92 117 97 132 640 2527

28 MIFFLIN 603 521 568 1692 116 108 100 122 117 120 683 2375

29 NORTHMOR 512 574 530 1616 109 91 115 132 78 111 636 2252

30 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 407 345 305 1057 54 60 77 69 77 63 400 1457



 2013 OHSAA Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament  - Eastland Lanes

Results All Participants - February 16, 2013
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 KYLE HALL, 11 ELGIN 219 181 226 626 TQ

2 IAN STRAPP, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 197 187 223 607 TQ

3 JAMES PRICE, 9 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 158 235 208 601 TQ

4 NICHOLAS EVANS, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 250 184 166 600 TQ

5 BEN SMITH,11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 191 184 214 589 IQ

6 BRANDON COONEY, 10 LANCASTER 192 187 206 585 TQ

7 BRANDON SHEPARD, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 184 212 181 577 TQ

8 WAYNE RUSSELL JR., 11 WALNUT RIDGE 178 202 195 575 TQ

9 ANDY RINEHART, 11 BISHOP READY 212 169 189 570 IQ

9 AARON MUNCY, 10 MARION-FRANKLIN 175 225 170 570 IQ

11 ERIK FISCHER, 12 TEAYS VALLEY 189 188 187 564 TQ

12 ADAM HENSON, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 138 229 194 561 TQ

13 JORDAN LANHAM, 10 HAYES 164 201 190 555 TQ

14 NOAH BOWMAR, 9 HAYES 164 169 220 553 TQ

15 PAYNE VANTILBURG, 11 BISHOP READY 220 174 153 547 IQ

16 JON MASSEY, 10 GRANVILLE 165 183 195 543 TQ

17 COREY KENNEDY, 11 FISHER CATHOLIC 161 179 199 539 IQ

17 MICHAEL HIGGINS, 12 UTICA 176 206 157 539 IQ

19 MAX SMITH, 10 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 152 248 138 538 IQ

20 ISAAC SUNDIN, 11 GRANVILLE 180 181 170 531 TQ

21 MADDUX RUSSELL,10 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 153 189 187 529 TQ

22 TOM CIANFLONA, 12 ST CHARLES 190 180 158 528 IQ

23 AARON BROWN, 9 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 180 190 157 527 IQ

23 ZACH PANNELL, 12 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 181 181 165 527 TQ

25 ANDREW STURGILL,11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 213 147 161 521 TQ

26 TANNER CASTLE, 9 LANCASTER 196 162 155 513 TQ

26 WILLIE HUGLEY, 12 INDEPENDENCE 150 191 172 513

28 AUSTIN BLEIWEISS, 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 183 187 137 507 TQ

29 BRADEN TERRY, 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 143 153 210 506

29 JOSH HAVERFIELD, 10 PLEASANT 141 177 188 506

31 NICK PIERCE, 12 HAYES 144 172 189 505 TQ

31 AARON HAMILTON, 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 154 180 171 505

33 MICHAEL MILLS, 11 WALNUT RIDGE 202 194 108 504 TQ

34 BRENDEN RIDLEY, 11 WALNUT RIDGE 140 199 164 503 TQ

35 ANDY DAVIS, 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 202 158 142 502

35 CLAYTON PEA, 12 NORTHLAND 203 126 173 502

37 KYLE HUSTON, 12 ST CHARLES 195 121 185 501

38 PAUL FRISBY, 9 MARION-FRANKLIN 110 159 225 494

39 TRENT RANSON, 12 NORTHLAND 173 179 138 490

40 JORDAN GOSSELL, 12 LANCASTER 167 157 164 488 TQ

41 CAWOOD BOONE, 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 168 169 148 485

42 NOAH WILEY, 11 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 161 181 142 484 TQ

43 CONOR STARKEY, 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 158 153 168 479 TQ

44 CHAD CLITES, 12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 152 187 139 478 TQ

45 RAYMONE LANE , 12 BEECHCROFT 148 214 115 477



 2013 OHSAA Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament  - Eastland Lanes

Results All Participants - February 16, 2013
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
46 LUKE PALMATEER, 11 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 131 160 182 473

47 TYLER LATORRE, 10 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 150 131 191 472

48 CORD SHAEFFER, 12 LANCASTER 160 155 156 471 TQ

49 NETRONNE BACKUS, 11 BROOKHAVEN 152 160 158 470

50 MARK MORRISON, 12 GRANVILLE 181 132 156 469 TQ

51 TRISTEN ROSE, 10 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 137 186 145 468

51 DION FANNIN, 10 MARION-FRANKLIN 174 150 144 468

51 AMBER STROHACKER, 11 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 160 147 161 468

54 ROBBY MAZOLINI, 12 RIDGEDALE 157 156 151 464

55 JON STERNEKER, 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 164 147 152 463

56 KYLE MOORE, 11 ELGIN 161 156 144 461 TQ

57 JORDAN JOHNSON, 9 ELGIN 127 129 204 460 TQ

57 MATTHEW HARTSHORN, 11 LICKING VALLEY 148 135 177 460

59 ADAM THRESS, 10 LANCASTER 164 153 138 455 TQ

60 AUSTIN LEWIS, 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 164 156 133 453

61 KYLE KNEZOVICH, 11 UTICA 153 154 143 450

62 ALEX HOHE, 12 HAYES 139 149 161 449 TQ

63 RYAN BAKIES, 10 ELGIN 145 125 178 448 TQ

64 JAVANIE ANDERSON , 9 BEECHCROFT 141 166 140 447

64 TAYLOR WILLIS, 11 INDEPENDENCE 123 159 165 447

66 BRIAN BROCKMAN, 10 BROOKHAVEN 136 141 169 446

67 TONY LATORRE, 10 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 172 136 131 439

68 DEVAN SEWARD, 12 INDEPENDENCE 146 152 137 435

69 MIKE WANTZ, 12 GRANVILLE 135 168 130 433 TQ

69 JARED SCHINDLER, 12 LICKING VALLEY 132 165 136 433

71 TRENTON SMITH , 9 NORTH UNION 146 155 129 430

72 CHARLES PRENTIS, 12 MIFFLIN 152 107 169 428

73 JAMES ZWAYER, 10 BISHOP READY 179 121 125 425

74 DJ BOHN, 11 PLEASANT 125 160 135 420

75 LEITONN BACKUS, 12 BROOKHAVEN 122 147 150 419

75 DEVON TAYLOR, 12 NORTH UNION 146 138 135 419

77 THOMAS MELROSE, 10 LICKING VALLEY 104 144 164 412

78 CODI DEGOOD, 10 PLEASANT 145 132 130 407

79 BROCK BRADLY, 12 LICKING VALLEY 144 129 129 402

80 JORDAN NALLS , 11 BEECHCROFT 146 125 130 401

81 RYAN CONLEY, 11 PLEASANT 130 126 144 400

82 TODD NEER, 10 MARION-FRANKLIN 124 129 144 397

83 JOHN PETERSON, 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 122 135 137 394

83 JORDEN GREENE, 11 NORTH UNION 140 147 107 394

85 NICK COOPER, 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 125 123 142 390

86 NATHANIAL BAKER, 12 BROOKHAVEN 115 127 146 388

87 AJ SANCHEZ, 12 UTICA 129 127 130 386

88 CLAYTON WALTERS, 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 123 122 140 385

88 ANTHONY HAYES, 11 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 127 130 128 385

90 CALEB OSBOURNE, 11 RIDGEDALE 123 146 114 383



 2013 OHSAA Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament  - Eastland Lanes

Results All Participants - February 16, 2013
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
91 NATHAN RHOADS, 11 RIDGEDALE 139 123 119 381

92 MAX PIERSON, 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 138 137 103 378

92 JESS MEYERS, 12 WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 122 136 120 378

94 GREG KIGER, 12 UTICA 123 136 118 377

95 KOBE PRINTISS, 9 BEECHCROFT 102 132 139 373

96 GARRETT NEWMAN, 12 NORTH UNION 93 138 136 367

97 GRANT SMITH, 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 0 185 181 366

98 KATHRYN HILE, 11 NORTHMOR 126 171 68 365

99 JACOB BOTTORF, 11 GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 132 136 91 359

99 AJ DAVIS , 12 NORTH UNION 110 131 118 359

101 CAMERON MILLSPAUGH, 10 LICKING VALLEY 109 117 130 356

102 EVAN BROWN, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 0 226 127 353 TQ

102 ANDREW KENNEDY, 9 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 118 128 107 353

102 KYLE REED, 11 PLEASANT 112 133 108 353

105 BRANDON DUNCAN, BEECHCROFT 134 93 124 351

106 JOSH KREBS WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN 130 116 104 350

107 DAVID FORD, 11 GRANVILLE 0 184 164 348 TQ

108 MARQUISE GILLYARD, 11 INDEPENDENCE 122 102 121 345

109 C J WHITING, 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 174 166 0 340 TQ

110 SEAN REAGAN, 9 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 100 122 114 336

111 AUSTIN YARNELL, 10 NORTHMOR 103 122 108 333

112 ANDREW YARNELL, 9 NORTHMOR 91 101 132 324

113 MICHAEL SPIERS, 11 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 148 0 166 314 TQ

114 SCHUYLER WRIGHT,12 WHITEHALL-YEARLING 144 0 165 309 TQ

115 CLEVIS TOWNS, 12 BROOKHAVEN 107 114 87 308

116 CARLOS PASILLAS, 11 INDEPENDENCE 107 111 87 305

117 JUSTIN GIBSON, 10 BISHOP READY 0 177 127 304

118 JESAMIE HOUGHTBY, 10 NORTHMOR 97 87 119 303

119 MARCUS GONCE, 10 WESTERVILLE CENTRAL 135 166 0 301 TQ

120 TERRY SULLIVAN, 10 MIFFLIN 107 105 80 292

121 CIAARA MOORE, 10 NORTHMOR 95 93 103 291

122 DYONMARTE BIBINS, 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 115 83 91 289

123 DAULTON RAY, 11 UTICA 135 0 153 288

124 JEREMIAH SLOAN, 10 MIFFLIN 0 159 125 284

125 DARREN DELIMOND, 12 ST CHARLES 0 143 138 281

126 NOAH THOMAS, 11 ST CHARLES 143 137 0 280

127 DARELL WALKER, 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 90 111 76 277

127 STUART SPRIGLER, 12 ST CHARLES 122 0 155 277

129 DAKOTA BRUGLER, 9 HAYES 148 122 0 270 TQ

130 PETYON KNOTTS, 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 120 0 145 265

131 KARMAIN SEAY, 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 103 66 88 257

132 DALLAS PHILLIPS, 11 BISHOP READY 141 113 0 254

133 ABDUL CONTEH, 12 NORTHLAND 0 113 129 242

134 ZACH JENKINS, 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 119 0 122 241

135 SAMMY DYER, 12 FISHER CATHOLIC 126 112 0 238



 2013 OHSAA Boys Sectional Bowling Tournament  - Eastland Lanes

Results All Participants - February 16, 2013
TQ - indicates member of district qualifying team; IQ - indicates district qualifying individual

Place Name, Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
136 ALIJAH MCGRAW, 9 AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 99 85 50 234

137 JARROD CAMPBELL, 12 RIDGEDALE 0 120 108 228

138 ANTHONY WILLIAMS, 11 MIFFLIN 135 92 0 227

139 PATRICK NIE, 11 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 105 0 115 220

140 JULIAN SCOTT, 9 MIFFLIN 127 0 90 217

141 KEVIN BEUALIEU, 12 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 93 0 123 216

142 JOE WRIGHT, 12 NORTHLAND 92 0 95 187

143 DAVONTA EWING, 10 MIFFLIN 82 0 104 186

144 BRANDON AUSTIN, 12 ELGIN 0 0 184 184 TQ

145 JEFF DAVIS, 12 NORTHLAND 81 0 99 180

146 CLINTON STAMPER, 11 TEAYS VALLEY 0 0 172 172 TQ

147 BROCK MILLER, 10 RIDGEDALE 0 152 0 152

148 D'ANDRE CURENTON, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 0 0 144 144 TQ

149 TYREL HOWARD, 10 WALNUT RIDGE 0 0 142 142 TQ

150 PATRICK WOLLER, 9 HAYES 0 0 141 141 TQ

151 JOHN LEVAKIS, 11 WESTERVILLE SOUTH 138 0 0 138 TQ

152 SHAMAN NEWSOME, 10 WALNUT RIDGE 137 0 0 137 TQ

153 ZACH BAIR, 11 BISHOP READY 126 0 0 126

154 JUSTIN SNYDER, 9 ELGIN 124 0 0 124 TQ

155 STEVEN HELSOP, 9 MARION-FRANKLIN 121 0 0 121

156 RYAN SIESEL, 9 ST CHARLES 119 0 0 119

157 LAYNE MCELORY, 12 ELGIN 0 117 0 117 TQ

158 J J MCDANIEL, 10 RIDGEDALE 113 0 0 113

158 HALEY STROHACKER, 9 ST FRANCIS DE SALES 0 113 0 113

160 BRAD WINE, 10 NORTHLAND 0 112 0 112

161 ALEX LICHEN, 9 COLUMBUS ACADEMY 0 108 0 108

162 BLAKE DENNIS, 10 RIDGEDALE 105 0 0 105

163 RICHARD LEWIS, 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 0 103 0 103

164 THOMAS HAYES, 12 MARION-FRANKLIN 0 0 99 99

165 IAN CLOUSE, 11 RIDGEDALE 0 0 94 94

166 OLIVER HAKIZIMANA, 9 NORTHLAND 0 91 0 91

167 CJ MCCLINTOCK, 10 NORTHLAND 83 0 0 83

168 DAEVON BRITFORD, 9 MIFFLIN 0 58 0 58



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 44

Coach: DAMON REED

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE ALIJAH MCGRAW 9 99 85 50 234

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE KARMAIN SEAY 9 103 66 88 257

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DARELL WALKER 9 90 111 76 277

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE DYONMARTE BIBINS 9 115 83 91 289

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE KAELAN LEE 12 0 0 0 0

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE JARROD MARTIN 9 0 0 0 0

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE KHALIL HOLLAND 12 0 0 0 0

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE 0 0 0 0

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 1 n/a

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 2 n/a

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE Substitution 3 n/a

Totals 407 345 305 1057

4 4 4

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 38

Coach: JOE  BEGENY

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BEECHCROFT JAVANIE ANDERSON 9 141 166 140 447

BEECHCROFT JORDAN NALLS 11 146 125 130 401

BEECHCROFT RAYMONE LANE 12 148 214 115 477

BEECHCROFT RICKY HALL 12 0 0 0 0

BEECHCROFT KOBE PRINTISS 9 102 132 139 373

BEECHCROFT ANGELLO GONZALES 10 0 0 0 0

BEECHCROFT BRANDON DUNCAN 134 93 124 351

BEECHCROFT 0 0 0 0

BEECHCROFT Substitution 1 n/a

BEECHCROFT Substitution 2 n/a

BEECHCROFT Substitution 3 n/a

Total 671 730 648 2049

1057 1457

112 116 694 2049 2743

400

AFRICENTRIC EARLY COLLEGE

127

BEECHCROFT

111 151 77

54 60 77 69 77 63



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 20135 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 46

Coach: RUSSELL REHNER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP READY DALLAS PHILLIPS 11 141 113 0 254

BISHOP READY JUSTIN GIBSON 10 0 177 127 304

BISHOP READY PAYNE VANTILBURG 11 220 174 153 547

BISHOP READY JAMES ZWAYER 10 179 121 125 425

BISHOP READY ANDY RINEHART 11 212 169 189 570

BISHOP READY ZACH BAIR 11 126 0 0 126

BISHOP READY ANDY ROWE 10 0 0 0 0

BISHOP READY 0 0 0 0

BISHOP READY Substitution 1 n/a 103

BISHOP READY Substitution 2 n/a

BISHOP READY Substitution 3 n/a

Total 878 754 697 2329
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 39

Coach: JOAQUIN JORDAN

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BROOKHAVEN LEITONN BACKUS 12 122 147 150 419

BROOKHAVEN CLEVIS TOWNS 12 107 114 87 308

BROOKHAVEN NATHANIAL BAKER 12 115 127 146 388

BROOKHAVEN NETRONNE BACKUS 11 152 160 158 470

BROOKHAVEN BRUCE FOSTER 11 0 0 0

BROOKHAVEN BRIAN BROCKMAN 10 136 141 169 446

BROOKHAVEN 0 0 0 0

BROOKHAVEN 0 0 0 0

BROOKHAVEN Substitution 1 n/a

BROOKHAVEN Substitution 2 n/a

BROOKHAVEN Substitution 3 n/a

Total 632 689 710 2031
5 5 5

3255

865 2896

135 170 108

2031

2329

BROOKHAVEN

BISHOP READY

158 168 187 926

154144 121 167 129150



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 27

Coach: MADONNA WELLS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BUCKEYE VALLEY JORDAN MCELROY 11 0 0 0 0

BUCKEYE VALLEY NICK COOPER 9 125 123 142 390

BUCKEYE VALLEY BRADEN TERRY 11 143 153 210 506

BUCKEYE VALLEY JOHN PETERSON 10 122 135 137 394

BUCKEYE VALLEY ANDY DAVIS 11 202 158 142 502

BUCKEYE VALLEY PETYON KNOTTS 11 120 0 145 265

BUCKEYE VALLEY TUCKER SMITH 11 0 0 0 0

BUCKEYE VALLEY SPENCER MILLIGAN 9 0 0 0 0

BUCKEYE VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 103

BUCKEYE VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

BUCKEYE VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

Total 712 672 776 2160
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 40

Coach: 

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

COLUMBUS ACADEMY MAX SMITH 10 152 248 138 538

COLUMBUS ACADEMY AARON BROWN 9 180 190 157 527

COLUMBUS ACADEMY VICTOR LIU 12 0 0 0 0

COLUMBUS ACADEMY ANDREW KENNEDY 9 118 128 107 353

COLUMBUS ACADEMY KEVIN BEUALIEU 12 93 0 123 216

COLUMBUS ACADEMY SEAN REAGAN 9 100 122 114 336

COLUMBUS ACADEMY ALEX LICHEN 9 0 108 0 108

COLUMBUS ACADEMY 0 0 0 0

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 1 n/a

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 2 n/a

COLUMBUS ACADEMY Substitution 3 n/a

Total 643 796 639 2078
5 5 5

2160

2078

COLUMBUS ACADEMY

159 134 129 169

BUCKEYE VALLEY

142 160 167 124 176 158

137151

927 3087

879 2957



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 30

Coach: ROB TITUS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ELGIN KYLE MOORE 11 161 156 144 461

ELGIN JUSTIN SNYDER 9 124 0 0 124

ELGIN JORDAN JOHNSON 9 127 129 204 460

ELGIN RYAN BAKIES 10 145 125 178 448

ELGIN KYLE HALL 11 219 181 226 626

ELGIN LAYNE MCELORY 12 0 117 0 117

ELGIN BRANDON AUSTIN 12 0 0 184 184

ELGIN JORDYN CLINK 10 0 0 0 0

ELGIN Substitution 1 n/a

ELGIN Substitution 2 n/a

ELGIN Substitution 3 n/a

Total 776 708 936 2420
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 10

Coach: TIM DEITZ

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

FISHER CATHOLIC GRANT SMITH 12 0 185 181 366

FISHER CATHOLIC SAMMY DYER 12 126 112 0 238

FISHER CATHOLIC CAWOOD BOONE 12 168 169 148 485

FISHER CATHOLIC CLAYTON WALTERS 12 123 122 140 385

FISHER CATHOLIC COREY KENNEDY 11 161 179 199 539

FISHER CATHOLIC ZACH JENKINS 12 119 0 122 241

FISHER CATHOLIC IAN MCKENZIE 12 0 0 0 0

FISHER CATHOLIC ETHAN NOVENA 12 0 0 0 0

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 1 n/a

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 2 n/a

FISHER CATHOLIC Substitution 3 n/a

Total 697 767 790 2254
5 5 5

169

172 2420

FISHER CATHOLIC

138 160 157 139

ELGIN

169 168 175 168 173 1025 3445

871 3125108 2254



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 5

Coach: TONY THIVENER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS JACOB BOTTORF 11 132 136 91 359

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS JOE NICHOLS 12 0 0 0 0

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS MAX PIERSON 11 138 137 103 378

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS AUSTIN LEWIS 11 164 156 133 453

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS TRISTEN ROSE 10 137 186 145 468

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS JON STERNEKER 11 164 147 152 463

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS DOMINICK MILANO 10 0 0 0 0

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS 0 0 0 0

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 1 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 2 n/a

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS Substitution 3 n/a

Total 735 762 624 2121
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 45

Coach: SUE BISHOP

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRANVILLE EVAN CAREY 12 0 0 0 0

GRANVILLE MIKE WANTZ 12 135 168 130 433

GRANVILLE ISAAC SUNDIN 11 180 181 170 531

GRANVILLE MARK MORRISON 12 181 132 156 469

GRANVILLE JON MASSEY 10 165 183 195 543

GRANVILLE DEVON HOSMER 12 0 0 0 0

GRANVILLE DAVID FORD 11 0 184 164 348

GRANVILLE EVAN HUDGENS 10 0 0 0 0

GRANVILLE Substitution 1 n/a 136

GRANVILLE Substitution 2 n/a

GRANVILLE Substitution 3 n/a

Total 797 848 815 2460
5 5 5

139 2121

179

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS

195 139 168 133 154

GRANVILLE

181 2460163220 209 152

928 3049

1104 3564



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 37

Coach: DARIN  HALSTEAD

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

HAYES DAKOTA BRUGLER 9 148 122 0 270

HAYES NOAH BOWMAR 9 164 169 220 553

HAYES NICK PIERCE 12 144 172 189 505

HAYES ALEX HOHE 12 139 149 161 449

HAYES JORDAN LANHAM 10 164 201 190 555

HAYES PATRICK WOLLER 9 0 0 141 141

HAYES 0 0 0 0

HAYES 0 0 0 0

HAYES Substitution 1 n/a

HAYES Substitution 2 n/a

HAYES Substitution 3 n/a

Total 759 813 901 2473
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 17

Coach: MELISSA FAIR

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

INDEPENDENCE CARLOS PASILLAS 11 107 111 87 305

INDEPENDENCE MARQUISE GILLYARD 11 122 102 121 345

INDEPENDENCE DEVAN SEWARD 12 146 152 137 435

INDEPENDENCE TAYLOR WILLIS 11 123 159 165 447

INDEPENDENCE WILLIE HUGLEY 12 150 191 172 513

INDEPENDENCE 0 0 0 0

INDEPENDENCE 0 0 0 0

INDEPENDENCE 0 0 0 0

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 1 n/a

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 2 n/a

INDEPENDENCE Substitution 3 n/a

Total 648 715 682 2045
5 5 5

101

HAYES

188 168 141 151 169 156 2473

INDEPENDENCE

144 146 148 121 135 2045

973 3446

795 2840



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 36

Coach: WENDY RUSSELL

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LANCASTER ADAM THRESS 10 164 153 138 455

LANCASTER TANNER CASTLE 9 196 162 155 513

LANCASTER CORD SHAEFFER 12 160 155 156 471

LANCASTER BRANDON COONEY 10 192 187 206 585

LANCASTER JORDAN GOSSELL 12 167 157 164 488

LANCASTER TYLER THORNTON 11 0 0 0 0

LANCASTER CHANCE LAMB 10 0 0 0 0

LANCASTER LUKE SHAEFFER 10 0 0 0 0

LANCASTER Substitution 1 n/a

LANCASTER Substitution 2 n/a

LANCASTER Substitution 3 n/a

Total 879 814 819 2512
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 20

Coach: TIM PETHTEL SR.

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

LICKING VALLEY THOMAS MELROSE 10 104 144 164 412

LICKING VALLEY BROCK BRADLY 12 144 129 129 402

LICKING VALLEY MATTHEW HARTSHORN 11 148 135 177 460

LICKING VALLEY AUSTON HUNTER 11 0 0 0 0

LICKING VALLEY JARED SCHINDLER 12 132 165 136 433

LICKING VALLEY CAMERON MILLSPAUGH 10 109 117 130 356

LICKING VALLEY 0 0 0 0

LICKING VALLEY 0 0 0 0

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a

LICKING VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

Total 637 690 736 2063
5 5 5

147 2512

LICKING VALLEY

LANCASTER

181 126 149 145 152

138148 138 161 95 210 2063

900 3412

890 2953



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 29

Coach: MICHAEL MOORE

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MARION-FRANKLIN DION FANNIN 10 174 150 144 468

MARION-FRANKLIN AARON MUNCY 10 175 225 170 570

MARION-FRANKLIN TODD NEER 10 124 129 144 397

MARION-FRANKLIN STEVEN HELSOP 9 121 0 0 121

MARION-FRANKLIN PAUL FRISBY 9 110 159 225 494

MARION-FRANKLIN THOMAS HAYES 12 0 0 99 99

MARION-FRANKLIN RICHARD LEWIS 12 0 103 0 103

MARION-FRANKLIN 0 0 0 0

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 1 n/a

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 2 n/a

MARION-FRANKLIN Substitution 3 n/a

Total 704 766 782 2252
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 19

Coach: WILLIAM MARSHALL

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MIFFLIN CHARLES PRENTIS 12 152 107 169 428

MIFFLIN ANTHONY WILLIAMS 11 135 92 0 227

MIFFLIN TERRY SULLIVAN 10 107 105 80 292

MIFFLIN JULIAN SCOTT 9 127 0 90 217

MIFFLIN DAVONTA EWING 10 82 0 104 186

MIFFLIN DAEVON BRITFORD 9 0 58 0 58

MIFFLIN JEREMIAH SLOAN 10 0 159 125 284

MIFFLIN 0 0 0 0

MIFFLIN Substitution 1 n/a

MIFFLIN Substitution 2 n/a

MIFFLIN Substitution 3 n/a

Total 603 521 568 1692
5 5 5

MIFFLIN

116 108 100 122

MARION-FRANKLIN

95 127 134 161 99 89 2252

120117 1692

705 2957

683 2375



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 18

Coach: BRENT MARKHAM

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTH UNION TRENTON SMITH 9 146 155 129 430

NORTH UNION JORDEN GREENE 11 140 147 107 394

NORTH UNION DEVON TAYLOR 12 146 138 135 419

NORTH UNION GARRETT NEWMAN 12 93 138 136 367

NORTH UNION AJ DAVIS 12 110 131 118 359

NORTH UNION 0 0 0 0

NORTH UNION 0 0 0 0

NORTH UNION 0 0 0 0

NORTH UNION Substitution 1 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 2 n/a

NORTH UNION Substitution 3 n/a

Total 635 709 625 1969
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 47

Coach: ROBERT PEA

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHLAND ABDUL CONTEH 12 0 113 129 242

NORTHLAND JOE WRIGHT 12 92 0 95 187

NORTHLAND JEFF DAVIS 12 81 0 99 180

NORTHLAND CLAYTON PEA 12 203 126 173 502

NORTHLAND TRENT RANSON 12 173 179 138 490

NORTHLAND CJ MCCLINTOCK 10 83 0 0 83

NORTHLAND BRAD WINE 10 0 112 0 112

NORTHLAND OLIVER HAKIZIMANA 9 0 91 0 91

NORTHLAND Substitution 1 n/a

NORTHLAND Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHLAND Substitution 3 n/a

Total 632 621 634 1887
5 5 5

NORTH UNION

170 158 155 147 220 156 1969

NORTHLAND

97115 87 92 117 132

1006 2975

640 25271887



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 6

Coach: RUSS MONTGOMERY

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHMOR JESAMIE HOUGHTBY 10 97 87 119 303

NORTHMOR CIAARA MOORE 10 95 93 103 291

NORTHMOR KATHRYN HILE 11 126 171 68 365

NORTHMOR ANDREW YARNELL 9 91 101 132 324

NORTHMOR AUSTIN YARNELL 10 103 122 108 333

NORTHMOR SELINA DAY 9 0 0 0 0

NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0

NORTHMOR 0 0 0 0

NORTHMOR Substitution 1 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHMOR Substitution 3 n/a

Total 512 574 530 1616
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 9

Coach: DON BENTLEY

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

PLEASANT KYLE REED 11 112 133 108 353

PLEASANT CODI DEGOOD 10 145 132 130 407

PLEASANT JOSH HAVERFIELD 10 141 177 188 506

PLEASANT DJ BOHN 11 125 160 135 420

PLEASANT RYAN CONLEY 11 130 126 144 400

PLEASANT 0 0 0 0

PLEASANT 0 0 0 0

PLEASANT 0 0 0 0

PLEASANT Substitution 1 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 2 n/a

PLEASANT Substitution 3 n/a

Total 653 728 705 2086
5 5 5

NORTHMOR

109 91 115 132 78

PLEASANT

119 160 130 120 139

111

104 2858

636 22521616

772 2086



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 28

Coach: JASON  NEAGLES

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RIDGEDALE CALEB OSBOURNE 11 123 146 114 383

RIDGEDALE JARROD CAMPBELL 12 0 120 108 228

RIDGEDALE ROBBY MAZOLINI 12 157 156 151 464

RIDGEDALE BLAKE DENNIS 10 105 0 0 105

RIDGEDALE IAN CLOUSE 11 0 0 94 94

RIDGEDALE NATHAN RHOADS 11 139 123 119 381

RIDGEDALE J J MCDANIEL 10 113 0 0 113

RIDGEDALE BROCK MILLER 10 0 152 0 152

RIDGEDALE Substitution 1 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 2 n/a

RIDGEDALE Substitution 3 n/a

Total 637 697 586 1920
5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 26

Coach: MIKE WARNER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ST CHARLES STUART SPRIGLER 12 122 0 155 277

ST CHARLES DARREN DELIMOND 12 0 143 138 281

ST CHARLES NOAH THOMAS 11 143 137 0 280

ST CHARLES KYLE HUSTON 12 195 121 185 501

ST CHARLES TOM CIANFLONA 12 190 180 158 528

ST CHARLES RYAN SIESEL 9 119 0 0 119

ST CHARLES MARCUS GALEANO 9 0 0 0 0

ST CHARLES JAMES SULLIVAN 9 0 0 0 0

ST CHARLES Substitution 1 n/a 112 80

ST CHARLES Substitution 2 n/a

ST CHARLES Substitution 3 n/a

Total 769 693 716 2178
5 5 5

RIDGEDALE

167 154 122 126

ST CHARLES

172 191 154 175

96

107

121

155

786 2706

954 31322178

1920



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 15

Coach: CONNIE EMLICH

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ST FRANCIS DE SALES ANTHONY HAYES 11 127 130 128 385

ST FRANCIS DE SALES PATRICK NIE 11 105 0 115 220

ST FRANCIS DE SALES TYLER LATORRE 10 150 131 191 472

ST FRANCIS DE SALES AMBER STROHACKER 11 160 147 161 468

ST FRANCIS DE SALES TONY LATORRE 10 172 136 131 439

ST FRANCIS DE SALES HALEY STROHACKER 9 0 113 0 113

ST FRANCIS DE SALES 0 0 0 0

ST FRANCIS DE SALES 0 0 0 0

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 1 n/a

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 2 n/a

ST FRANCIS DE SALES Substitution 3 n/a

Total 714 657 726 2097
5 5 5

TEAYS VALLEY
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Lane: 7

Coach: JIM EVANS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

TEAYS VALLEY ZACH ENGEL 9 0 0 0 0

TEAYS VALLEY CLINTON STAMPER 11 0 0 172 172

TEAYS VALLEY ERIK FISCHER 12 189 188 187 564

TEAYS VALLEY BRANDON SHEPARD 11 184 212 181 577

TEAYS VALLEY NICHOLAS EVANS 11 250 184 166 600

TEAYS VALLEY MICHAEL SHEPARD 9 0 0 0 0

TEAYS VALLEY EVAN BROWN 11 0 226 127 353

TEAYS VALLEY 0 0 0 0

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 1 n/a 123 139

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 2 n/a 134

TEAYS VALLEY Substitution 3 n/a

Total 880 949 833 2662
5 5 5

176 1024 2662 3686

ST FRANCIS DE SALES

135 143 126 126

189 177 143 174 165

155107 28892097792



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
UTICA

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Lane: 43

Coach: MICHELLE BRICKER

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

UTICA AJ SANCHEZ 12 129 127 130 386

UTICA GREG KIGER 12 123 136 118 377

UTICA KYLE KNEZOVICH 11 153 154 143 450

UTICA DUSTIN ROSS 12 0 0 0 0

UTICA MICHAEL HIGGINS 12 176 206 157 539

UTICA LOGAN PENNELL 12 0 0 0 0

UTICA DAULTON RAY 11 135 0 153 288

UTICA CHRIS PALACIOUS 9 0 0 0 0

UTICA Substitution 1 n/a 116

UTICA Substitution 2 n/a

UTICA Substitution 3 n/a

Total 716 739 701 2156

WALNUT RIDGE
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Lane: 8

Coach: MENDELL HIBBARD

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WALNUT RIDGE WAYNE RUSSELL JR. 11 178 202 195 575

WALNUT RIDGE MICHAEL MILLS 11 202 194 108 504

WALNUT RIDGE BRENDEN RIDLEY 11 140 199 164 503

WALNUT RIDGE ARIES VINCENT 12 0 0 0 0

WALNUT RIDGE TYREL HOWARD 10 0 0 142 142

WALNUT RIDGE SHAMAN NEWSOME 10 137 0 0 137

WALNUT RIDGE JARED BOWLES 11 0 0 0 0

WALNUT RIDGE CARL SMITH 11 0 0 0 0

WALNUT RIDGE Substitution 1 n/a 139 158 132 429

WALNUT RIDGE Substitution 2 n/a 99

WALNUT RIDGE Substitution 3 n/a

Total 796 852 741 2389

146 165 174 162 159 161 967 2389 3356

126 136 156 131 155 125 829 2156 2985



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
WESTERVILLE CENTRAL

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Lane: 16

Coach: JULIE WELLS

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL AUSTIN BLEIWEISS 11 183 187 137 507

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL CONOR STARKEY 10 158 153 168 479

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL C J WHITING 10 174 166 0 340

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL MARCUS GONCE 10 135 166 0 301

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL MICHAEL SPIERS 11 148 0 166 314

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL TIM O'DONNELL 12 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL CHRIS BURKE 12 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL ALEX BOROWITZ 9 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 1 n/a 128 133

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 2 n/a 149

WESTERVILLE CENTRAL Substitution 3 n/a

Total 798 800 753 2351

WESTERVILLE SOUTH
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Lane: 25

Coach: JAMIE WEST

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WESTERVILLE SOUTH IAN STRAPP 11 197 187 223 607

WESTERVILLE SOUTH MIKHAEL BARR 11 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE SOUTH JAMES PRICE 9 158 235 208 601

WESTERVILLE SOUTH ADAM HENSON 11 138 229 194 561

WESTERVILLE SOUTH ZACH PANNELL 12 181 181 165 527

WESTERVILLE SOUTH JOHN LEVAKIS 11 138 0 0 138

WESTERVILLE SOUTH D'ANDRE CURENTON 11 0 0 144 144

WESTERVILLE SOUTH DALTON AKERS 11 0 0 0 0

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 1 n/a 123

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 2 n/a

WESTERVILLE SOUTH Substitution 3 n/a

Total 812 955 934 2701

141 164 202 175 176 207 1065 2701 3766

190 162 143 174 186 138 993 2351 3344



2013 OHSAA Boys Bowling Sectional Tournament - Eastland Lanes

Team Scoring - February 16, 2013
WHITEHALL-YEARLING

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Lane: 48

Coach: TAVI NETOTIAN

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WHITEHALL-YEARLING SCHUYLER WRIGHT 12 144 0 165 309

WHITEHALL-YEARLING MADDUX RUSSELL 10 153 189 187 529

WHITEHALL-YEARLING NOAH WILEY 11 161 181 142 484

WHITEHALL-YEARLING ANDREW STURGILL 11 213 147 161 521

WHITEHALL-YEARLING CHAD CLITES 12 152 187 139 478

WHITEHALL-YEARLING AUSTIN WILSON 9 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING MATTHEW EBBESEN 9 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING CHAD HILLARD 12 0 0 0 0

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 1 n/a 134

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 2 n/a

WHITEHALL-YEARLING Substitution 3 n/a

Total 823 838 794 2455

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN
Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total

Lane: 35

Coach: 

Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN AARON HAMILTON 12 154 180 171 505

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN JESS MEYERS 12 122 136 120 378

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN ASHLEY WHITE 12 0 0 0 0

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN BEN SMITH 11 191 184 214 589

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN LUKE PALMATEER 11 131 160 182 473

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN TRENTON BUTTERWORTH 11 0 0 0 0

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN JOSH KREBS 9 130 116 104 350

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN KAITLYN HAMILTON 9 0 0 0 0

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a

WORTHINGTON CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

Total 728 776 791 2295

3335

930 2455 3385

176 179 194 176 167 148 1040

155 177 117 198 102 181

2295


